Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Player Road and Oakhurst Road Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 01/30/20-03/16/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 316 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 316 L.F. of roadside ditch. Replaced (1) crossline pipe.

2020-031 / Player Road Labor Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect
Hours Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.0 $21.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced 42.0 $895.76 $225.14 $212.48 $0.00 $385.98
HAUL / Hauling 26.0 $596.59 $368.16 $1123.93 $0.00 $72.10
UC / Utility Coordination 1.0 $24.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.23
UTLOC / Utility locates 1.5 $37.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.85
2020-031 / Player Road Sub Total 715 $1,575.89 $593.30 $1336.42 $0.00 $491.16
Grand Total 71.5 $1,575.89 $593.30 $1336.42 $0.00 $491.16

(No Pictures Available)

Total
Cost

$21.79
$1719.36
$2160.78
$37.93
$56.90
$3,996.76
$3,996.76



Project: Player Road
and Oakhurst Road

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

. Project #:
{2020-031

Y | ﬂ Township/SW Dist:
il TRy S _ Port Royal Island/6
# Cleaned out 316 L.F. of roadside & e e

ditch. Replaced (1) crossline pipe. | & Completed.

4 March 2020

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
===m= Channel Pipe
===_Channel

Stream
—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—=—=— Driveway Pipe

Lateral
===me= | gteral Pipe
= River
=m=m= Road Pipe

Roadside

===m= Roadside Pipe

: N R ; I [ e N » R ; '»f.l,; - > i : :
0 30 60 120 180 240 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

O e e Feet 1 inch = 130 feet Date Print:04/23/20
File:C:\project summaries map/Player Road and Oakhurst Road_2020-031




