

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Player Road and Oakhurst Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 01/30/20-03/16/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 316 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 316 L.F. of roadside ditch. Replaced (1) crossline pipe.

2020-031 / Player Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced	42.0	\$895.76	\$225.14	\$212.48	\$0.00	\$385.98	\$1719.36
HAUL / Hauling	26.0	\$596.59	\$368.16	\$1123.93	\$0.00	\$72.10	\$2160.78
UC / Utility Coordination	1.0	\$24.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$37.93
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.5	\$37.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.85	\$56.90
2020-031 / Player Road Sub Total	71.5	\$1,575.89	\$593.30	\$1336.42	\$0.00	\$491.16	\$3,996.76
Grand Total	71.5	\$1,575.89	\$593.30	\$1336.42	\$0.00	\$491.16	\$3,996.76

(No Pictures Available)

